ANNEXURE B

ANNUAL TENDERS AWARDED JANUARY 2023

CE283

CE 413

Appointment of a maximum of five service
providers on a rotational basis for bush
clearing and noxious weeds control for a
period of 36 months

Upgrading,repairs and maintenance of
cold rooms and banana ripening rooms for
a three year period

25.06.2021

20.08.2021

27.07.2021

21.09.2021

BAC189/22

BAC 172/22

18.09.2022

02.08.2022

04.01.2023

04.01.2023

Vulithuba Bush Clearing MAAA0235706 Vulithuba Bush Clearing

Scenic Route Trading 293 MAAA0002552 Scenic Route Trading 293

Make Way Projects MAAA0089090 Make Way Projects

Matshaya Investments MAAA0503893 Matshaya Investments

Maijita at work gardening and MAAA0054480 Maijita at work gardening and
projects JV projects JV

Mikuwo Construction and MAAA0097836 Mikuwo Construction and projects
projects

Patsago Project management MAAA0095184 Patsago Project management

services

services

Rate based

Rate based

Rate based

Rate based

Panel of service 20.00 100.00
providers

20.00 100.00

20.00 100.00

20.00 100.00

0.00 100.00

Panel of service 20.00 100.00
providers

20.00 100.00

Highest point scorers

Highest point scorers




