## ANNEXURE B

	OPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY VARDED JANUARY 2023	_	_	_	_	_				_	_	
NTRACT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE ADVERTISED	DATE CLOSED	BAC NUMBER	DATE AWARDED	DATE RECOMMENDATION APPROVED BY CM	AWARDED TO	SUPPLIER REGISTRATION NO	TOP THREE BIDDERS	TENDER PRICE	BIDDER AWARD AMOUNT	ΤΟΤΑ
CE283	Appointment of a maximum of five service providers on a rotational basis for bush clearing and noxious weeds control for a	25.06.2021	27.07.2021	BAC189/22	18.09.2022	04.01.2023	Vulithuba Bush Clearing	MAAA0235706	Vulithuba Bush Clearing		Rate based	
	period of 36 months						Scenic Route Trading 293	MAAA0002552	Scenic Route Trading 293			
							Make Way Projects	MAAA0089090	Make Way Projects			
							Matshaya Investments	MAAA0503893	Matshaya Investments	-		
							Majita at work gardening and projects JV	MAAA0054480	Majita at work gardening and projects JV	-		
CE 413	Upgrading, repairs and maintenance of	20.08.2021	21.09.2021	BAC 172/22	02.08.2022	04.01.2023	Mikuwo Construction and	MAAA0097836	Mikuwo Construction and projects	Rate based	Rate based	+
	cold rooms and banana ripening rooms for a three year period						projects					
							Patsago Project management services	MAAA0095184	Patsago Project management services			

TOTAL POINTS SCORE	BBBEE POINTS	BLACK OWNERSHIP	REASON FOR AWARD								
Panel of service	00.00	100.00	Llink and a sint second								
providers	20.00	100.00	Highest point scorers								
	20.00	100.00									
	20.00	100.00									
	20.00	100.00									
	0.00	100.00									
Panel of service providers	20.00	100.00	Highest point scorers								
	20.00	100.00									